County of Westchester

Westchester
ounty
Legislation Details
File #: 95629
Type: Resolution Status: Passed
File created: 8/23/2022 In control: Board of Acquisition and Contract
On agenda: 9/1/2022 Final action: 9/1/2022
Title: DPW/Transportation - Contract No. 20-508 with MPCC Corp., for Various Paving and Drainage
Improvements, South County Trailway, Barney Street, Yonkers to Main Street, EImsford, Westchester
County, New York. Approval of Change Order No. 1 in the amount of $332,262.
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:
Attachments: 1. RESA95629.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
9/1/2022 1 Board of Acquisition and Contract approved Pass
County of Westchester Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/12/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

